TOP 10 - Polumaraton

na dan: 26/09/2025
Vodi: Ivan Puksar

REZULTAT IME I PREZIME DATUM RODENJA MJESTO/DATUM
M35
1 1:05.17 Drago Paripovi¢ 5.11.1959. Varazdin,21.9.1997.
2 1:08.24 Nedjeljko Ravié 29.3.1965. V. Gorica,22.3.2003.
3 1:09.32 Josip Lackovi¢ 20.3.1965. V.Gorica,17.3.2001.
4 1:10.22 Drazen Dinjar 16.10.1976. Rijeka,22.4.2012.
5 1:10.40 Sasa Belci¢ 9.4.1968. Sinj,18.4.2004.
6 1:10.44 Jurica Tomac 12.5.1989. Varazdin, 22.9.2024.
7 1:11.21  Milan Eror 26.4.1963. Vinkovci,26.3.2000.
8 1:11.33 Danijel Mihali¢ 4.1.1962. Varazdin, 21.9.1997.
9 1:11.35 Thomas Weber 3.4.1969. V.Gorica,19.3.2005.
10 1:11.47 Ante Pokrajci¢ 24.10.1989. Mostar,22.3.2025.
M40
1 1:06.14 Drago Paripovi¢ 5.11.1959. V.Gorica,17.3.2001.
2 1:08.31 Nedjeljko Ravi¢ 29.3.1965. Osijek,9.4.2006.
4 1:11.59 Drazen Dinjar 16.10.1976. Zagreb,13.11.2016.
3  1:12.54 Robert Spani¢ 7.4.1967. Osijek,15.4.2007.
5 1:13.28 Ivan Stani¢ 20.1.1965. Osijek,9.4.2006.
6 1:13.47 Ante Kati¢ 3.6.1963. Osijek,9.4.2006.
6 1:13.47 Goran Muri¢ 16.5.1980. Zagreb,14.11.2021.
8 1:14.16  Matija Grabovecki 13.7.1976. V.Gorica,26.3.2017.
9 1:14.18 Damir Kovaci¢ 14.4.1956. Varazdin,21.9.1997.
10 1:14.19 Miroslav Mikulici¢ 6.8.1956. Varazdin,24.9.1998.
M45
1 1:07.51 Drago Paripovi¢ 5.11.1959. Osijek,9.4.2006.
2 1:15.34 Duro Komlenovi¢ 28.4.1966. Rijeka,22.4.2012.
3 1:15.40 Miroslav Mikulici¢ 6.8.1956. Varazdin,22.9.2002.
4 1:16.14 Nedjeljko Ravi¢ 29.3.1965. Zagreb,13.11.2011.
5 1:17.13 Tihomir Mrkojevi¢ 15.7.1965. V. Gorica,20.3.2011.
6 1:17.18 Janez Maroevic¢ 7.12.1972. Split,25.2.2022.
7 1:17.35 Drazen Dinjar 16.10.1976. Cakovec,27.4.2025.
8 1:17.37 Robert Vegse 21.3.1970. Pozega,30.9.2018.
9 1:17.46 Goran Pongraci¢ 2.5.1969. V. Gorica,22.3.2015.
10 1:18.31 ieljko Lukina 24.4.1958. Varazdin,28.9.2005.
M50
1 1:10.27 Drago Paripovi¢ 5.11.1959. Zagreb,10.10.2010.
2 1:17.39 Josip Lackovi¢ 20.3.1965. Ormoz, 19.4.2015.
3 1:19.05 Zdravko Jadrijev 12.05.1972. Varazdin,17.9.2023.
4 1:19.43 Miroslav Mikuliéi¢ 6.8.1956. Varazdin,21.9.2008.
5 1:19.48 David Marot* 1972. Zagreb,13.10.2024.
6 1:20.19 Tihomir Mrkojevi¢ 15.7.1965. Varazdin,20.9.2015.
7 1:20.54 Dario Novakovi¢ 3.3.1973. Ljubljana,22.10.2023.
8 1:20.59 Hrvoje Zebic 1.8.1971. Varazdin,18.9.2016.
9 1:20.05 Juro Buljan 26.5.1975. Krizevci,13.9.2025.
10 1:21.07 Darko Krog 9.12.1954. Zagreb,13.11.2005.
10 1:21.07 ieljko Birkic¢ 6.8.1973. Mostar,23.3.2024.
M55
1 1:12.53 Drago Paripovi¢ 5.11.1959. Zagreb,13.11.2016.
2 1:19.35 Darko Maras 19.9.1961. Zagreb,9.10.2016.
3 1:23.22  Josip Jerkovi¢ 11.3.1966. Sarajevo,11.5.2024.
4 1:24.17 Jakov Klapez 24.7.1948. Varazdin,22.9.2002.
5 1:24.28 Darko Vargi¢ 10.1.1965. Zagreb,13.11.2022.
6 1:25.09 Davor Matakovié¢ 30.7.1960. Zagreb,13.11.2016.
7 1:25.16 Vlado Staresinié 3.12.1948. Varazdin,22.9.2002.
7 1:25.16 Danijel Ikica 17.10.1966. Zagreb,23.3.2025.
9 1:25.25 Darko Krog 9.12.1954. Zagreb,11.11.2012.
10 1:26.09 Mladen Fabijanic¢ 6.2.1968. Zagreb,24.3.2024.
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2:15.04

Drago Paripovié
Darko Maras
Darko Vargi¢
Vlado Staresini¢
Oliver Bosni¢
Zeljko Paver
Zoran Petkovic¢
Ivan Milosev
Zdravko Zori¢
Mario Obradovié¢

Mile Sikman

Ivan MiloSev
Zvonimir Perkusi¢
Milorad Mirkovic¢*
Rajko Sarcevié¢
Vinko Matotek
Zeljko Paver
Nedjeljko Kopajtié
Stjepan Puh
Petar Fajfari¢
Stjepan Horvat

Josip Bundek
Zvonimir Perkusi¢
Frano Kati¢*
Vinko Matotek
Milorad Mirkovi¢
Jakov Klapez
Zoran Petkovié
Josip Jurkovi¢
Franjo Vasung
Zeljko Paver
Dubravko Milié

Josip Bundek
Jakov Klapez
Josip Jurkovic¢*
Ivica Visnji¢*
Ivica Visnji¢

Josip Nadenié
Nedjeljko Kopajti¢
Franjo Vasung
Ivan Akrap

Milan Hec¢imovi¢
Ivo Belan

Branko Vukadinovié¢*
Safet Cucuk

Antun Reicher
Josip bundek

Antun Reicher

5.11.1959.
19.9.1961.
10.1.1965.
3.12.1948.
9.10.1962.

24.11.1951.

30.3.1938.
5.7.1954.
1964.
1958.

10.9.1949.
5.7.1954.
4.4.1953.
1954.
21.9.1943.
12.2.1951.

24.11.1951.
28.12.1947.

3.8.1937.
6.2.1952.
9.12.1948.

16.3.1924.
4.4.1953.
1937.
12.2.1951.
1954.
24.7.1948.
30.3.1938.
1940.
3.10.1936.

24.11.1951.
14.10.1952.

16.3.1924.
24.7.1948.
1940.
1949.
1949.

22.10.1933.
28.12.1947.

3.10.1936.

15.12.1948.

27.9.1944.
28.5.1936.
1948
4. 8.1946.

5.6.1936.
16.3.1924.

5.6.1936.

Zagreb,10.11.2019.
Zagreb,10.10.2021.
Lipik, 8.3.2025.
V.Gorica,22.3.2009.
Zagreb,10.11.2024.
Rijeka,22.4.2012.
Varazdin,24.9.1998.

Crikvenica, 30.11.2014.

Split,16.2.2025.
Zagreb,10.11.2019.

Zagreb,19.3.2017.
Zagreb,2.5.2021.
Cakovec,25.4.2021.
Zagreb,13.10.2019.
V.Gorica,22.3.20009.
Zagreb,13.11.2016.
Zagreb,10.11.2019.
Zagreb,16.11.2014.
Varazdin,21.9.2000.
Varazdin,16.9.2018.
Varazdin,20.9.2015.

Varazdin,21.9.1997.
Pescara,01.10.2023.
Zagreb,14.10.2007.
Zagreb,14.11.2021.
Rijeka,12.4.2025.
Varazdin,16.9.2018.
Sinj,6.4.2008.
Rijeka,21.4.2012.
Zagreb,14.10.2007.
Zagreb,12.11.2023.
Zagreb,12.11.2023.

Varazdin,24.9.2000.
Varazdin,22.9.2024.
Fuzine,16.5.2015.
Zagreb,13.10.2024.
Zagreb,23.3.2025.
V.Gorica,22.3.2009.
Zagreb,12.11.2023.
V. Gorica,18.3.2012.
Zagreb,23.3.2025.
Zagreb,10.11.2019.
Zagreb,12.10.2014.
Zagreb,8.10.2023.
Zagreb,29.03.2025.

Zagreb,23.8.2020.
Zagreb,13.11.2005.

Zagreb,27.3.2022.
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16.40
18.10
19.07
19.40
19.53
19.55
20.43
21.24
21.53
22.21

19.44
20.28
23.04
25.16
25.33
26.53
27.15
28.13
28.21
28.45
29.13

23.13
27.27
29.36
30.15
31.50
32.16
32.17
33.00
33.31
33.45
33.49

28.30
32.40
33.12
35.45
35.46
35.52
38.10
38.24
39.25
39.27

40.30
40.58
42.15
42.27
42.58
43.52
46.48
46.52
48.56
49.10
49.28

46.23

:49.58

54.52

:54.55
:55.17

55.40
56.30
56.34
56.50
58.05
59.15

Ana Stefulj

Marija Vraji¢

Tea Faber

Natada Susti¢
Tijana Pavicic¢
Jasmina Ilijas
Silvia Simunovié¢
Veronika Jurisié
Slavica Br¢ié¢
Mirjana Simek Bili¢

Mirjana Simek Bili¢
Marija Vraji¢
Ljiljana Culibrk

Yazmin Vallejo Sarmiento

Veronika Jurisié¢
Dijana Mandarelo
Silvia Simunovié¢
Ines Mahovli¢
Ljiljana Mislov Brki¢
Martina Ilijanic¢
Manda Orki¢

Marija Vraji¢
Veronika Jurisié
Tanja Primozié
Katarina Kokan
Helena Gledja
Vedrana Janji¢
Katarina Bekavac
Alenka Horvat
Vanja Supié
Klara Pavici¢
Marija Kurta

Katarina Bekavac
Marijana Kati¢
Katarina Kokan
Irena Butkovi¢
Radmila Maksimovic¢
Ecija Ojdani¢
Alenka Horvat
Suzana Eterovié¢
Katja Ferenci¢
Senka Senkovié¢

Natalija Gulin
Tanja Sari¢
Jasminka Zvonar
Milana Murgi¢
Blanka Janji¢
Marijana Kati¢
Laura Jakov¢i¢
Nevenka Lovri¢
Sandra Bosni¢
Visnja Kovacic¢
Marijana Brecic¢

Milana Murgi¢
Jasenka Martinez
Jess Radanovi¢
Mirjana Mlinari¢
Christina Jakob. Filipovi¢*
Ana Hagemann
Ljerka Margetic¢
Dburda Keric¢

Ana Kresojevic¢
Sonja Kapun
Dubravka Smoli¢

03.08.1987.
23.09.1976.

27.6.1989.

24.07.1987.
07.01.1964.

19.8.1988.

20.09.1984.
06.04.1977.
11.11.1962.
11.09.1984.

11.09.1984.
23.09.1976.
27.10.1982.

17.1.1985.

06.04.1977.
23.12.1980.
20.09.1984.
26.05.1977.
05.02.1983.
16.11.1983.
04.04.1984.

23.09.1976.
06.04.1977.

29.5.1956.

06.03.1971.

30.05.1977.
17.05.1979.

03.08.1974.
05.02.1973.

1969.

26.10.1977.

1975

03.08.1974.
22.01.1970.

06.03.1971.
22.08.1971.
21.6.1974.

26.6.1973.
5.2.1973.

27.7.1974.
13.05.1971.

29.04.1964.

18.02.1966.

3.4.1968.
3.9.1968.
1.8.1964.
1969.
22.01.1970.
7.12.1968.
1962.

02.05.1966.
16.12.1966.
10.01.1966.

1.8.1964.
28.11.1959.
20.9.1963.
17.10.1956.

1965
13.11.1947.

18.4.1954.
20.7.1958.
23.8.1955.
24.1.1962.
11.7.1960.

Ljubljana,23.10.2022.
V. Gorica,13.3.2016.
Cakovec,27.4.2025.
Zagreb,13.7.2024.
Wachau,15.9.2002.
Radenci, 18.5.2024.
Ljubljana,23.10.2022.
Rijeka,27.4.2014.
Varazdin,21.9.1998.
Varazdin,17.9.2023.

Cakovec,27.4.2025.
Varazdin,17.9.2017.
Cakovec,27.4.2025.

Karlovy Vari,25.5.2025.

Zagreb,10.11.2019.
Mostar,22.3.2025.
Vinkovci, 28.9.2024.
Ljubljana,24.10.2021.
Zagreb,26.3.2023.
Lisabon, 9.3.2025.
Osijek,13.4.2024.

Mostar,18.3.2023.
Varazdin,17.9.2023.
Varazdin,22.9.2002.
Zagreb,9.10.2016.
Terni, 18.2.2024.
Zagreb,10.11.2024.
Osijek,13.4.2024.
Varazdin,22.9.2019.
Zagreb,9.10.2016.
Zadar,13.4.2025.
Primosten,25.5.2024.

Zagreb,12.7.2025
Zadar,6.4.2024.
Split,26.9.2021.
Ljubljana,20.10.2024.
Sarajevo,11.5.2025.
Mostar,22.3.2025.
Cakovec,27.4.2025.
Zagreb,23.3.2025.
Zagreb,10.10.2021.
Rijeka,19.4.2015.

Novi Sad, 24.3.2024.
Zagreb,10.11.2024.
Zagreb,12.11.2023.
Zagreb,10.10.2021.
Zadar,13.4.2025.
Zagreb,29.3.2025.
Pula,21.9.2024.
Zagreb,13.10.2019.
Zagreb, 10.11.2022.
Split,25.2.2024.
Zagreb,13.10.2024.

Zagreb,10.11.2024.
Varazdin,20.9.2020.
Vukovar,23.5.2025.
Cakovec,28.4.2019.
Zadar,13.4.2025.
Varazdin,19.9.2010.
Malmoe,3.10.2015.
Zagreb,10.10.2021.
Zagreb,11.10.2015.
Zagreb,9.4.2022.
Zagreb,12.11.2021.
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2:01.55

2:02.22
2:05.18
2:05.56
2:08.35
2:12.00
2:23.10
2:26.22
2:27.43

2:08.31
2:40.06
2:48.28
2:56.26
3:05.37

ZAHVALA Krunoslavu Borovcu kod pribavljanja i prikupljanja podataka !

burda Keric¢

Ana Kresojevic¢
Jasenka Martinez
Irina Brki¢

Ana Hagemann
Mirjana Batinovié
Mirjana Mlinari¢
Marica Krnek
Ljiljana Tripovic¢
Ana Piplica

Irina Brki¢
Marica Krnek
Ivanka Buban*
Mira Deli¢*
Ljiljana Tripovi¢

20.7.1958.
23.8.1955.
28.11.1959.
19.8.1954.

13.11.1947.
10.10.1957.
17.10.1956.

8.1.1953.
2.10.1946.
2.1.1958.

19.8.1954.
8.1.1953.
1954.
1953.
2.10.1946.

Osijek,13.4.2024.
Zagreb,10.10.2021.
Cakovec,27.4.2025.
Zagreb,13.10.2019.
Zagreb,12.10.2014.
Vis,15.3.2025.
Cakovec,23.4.2023.
Zagreb,13.10.2019.
Zagreb,11.10.2015.
Zagreb,13.10.2024.

Vukovar,24.5.2025.
Zagreb,26.3.2023.
Bratislava,7.4.24.
Zagreb,26.3.2023.
Zagreb,18.10.2018.



